
LaMSTI 2010 Physics & Chem
Monday, May 30 Tuesday, May 31 Wednesday, June 1 Thursday, June 2 Friday, June 3

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 1

Welcome
109 Nicholson

Special Work Shop
Profs. Hopkins, Slezak, Torrison,

435 Nicholson

Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9 Friday, June 10

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 2

Special Work Shop
Profs. Hopkins, Slezak, Torrison,

435 Nicholson

Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 Wednesday, June 15 Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 17

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 3

Chemistry Lab HChem 6002L
Prof. Hopkins, 107 Choppin

Chemistry Content HChem 6002L
Prof. Hopkins, 202 Tureaud

Working Lunch

Chemistry Pedagogy HChem 6001L
Prof. Hopkins, 202 TureadH?L

Thesis Seminar
Prof. Browne, 262 Nicholson

Leadership Seminar Psych 7938
Profs. Lane, Matthews & Rizzuto

132 Prescott

Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 4

Chemistry Lab HChem 6002L
Prof. Hopkins, 107 Choppin

Chemistry Content HChem 6002L
Prof. Hopkins, 202 Tureaud

Working Lunch

Chemistry Pedagogy HChem 6001L
Prof. Hopkins, 202 TureadH?L

Thesis Seminar
Prof. Browne, 262 Nicholson

Leadership Seminar Psych 7938
Profs. Lane, Matthews & Rizzuto

132 Prescott

Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30 Friday, July 1

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 5

Chemistry Lab HChem 6002L
Prof. Hopkins, 107 Choppin

Chemistry Content HChem 6002L
Prof. Hopkins, 202 Tureaud

Working Lunch

Chemistry Pedagogy HChem 6001L
Prof. Hopkins, 202 TureadH?L

Thesis Seminar
Prof. Browne, 262 Nicholson

Leadership Seminar Psych 7938
Profs. Lane, Matthews & Rizzuto

132 Prescott

Monday, July 4 Tuesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 6 Thursday, July 7 Friday, July 8

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 6

Chemistry Lab HChem 6002L
Prof. Hopkins, 107 Choppin

Chemistry Content HChem 6002L
Prof. Hopkins, 202 Tureaud

Working Lunch

Chemistry Pedagogy HChem 6001L
Prof. Hopkins, 202 TureadH?L

Thesis Seminar
Prof. Browne, 262 Nicholson

Leadership Seminar Psych 7938
Profs. Lane, Matthews & Rizzuto

132 Prescott


